Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aoife Marley - (844570) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.37
2:36.73
2:36.75
2:37.29
2:37.68
2:38.31
2:38.46
2:38.88
2:38.97
2:39.11
2:39.22
2:39.32
2:39.34
2:39.45
2:39.57
2:39.61
2:40.15
2:40.22
2:40.81
2:40.93
2:41.00
2:41.99
2:42.59
2:42.92
2:43.04

2:44.57

LYI-N.¥

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

637
632
632
626
621
614
612
607
606
604
603
602
602
601
599
599
593
592
586
584
583
573
566
563
562
546

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

-n

m m I M

I

-n

I T m I

Date

20/01/19
20/10/19
05/12/21
20/11/21
06/12/19
03/11/19
21/10/18
28/09/19
10/07/22
06/11/21
04/12/22
03/11/19
13/10/19
19/11/22
08/12/19
17/03/18
05/11/22
19/06/21
06/11/21
30/10/16
30/10/22
29/09/18
16/10/21
18/11/18
05/11/22
07/10/117

4ci4ninn

Meet

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Essex Senior Winter Champs

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

BPSC Season Opener 2019

Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022
Swim England West Midlands Regional

National Winter Championships 2022

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
The University of Birmingham

Swim England West Midlands Regional

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017

[ TP TR S RO V'Y P VS ) PRy

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Essex
Coventry
Sheffield
Basildon
London Aquatic Ctr
Sheffield
Witham
Ipswich
Coventry
Sport and Fitness Ce
Coventry
Basildon
Ipswich
Cambridge
Birmingham
Witham
Coventry

lIford

Plocai; b cen

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Birm'ham Uni 2

2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Birm'ham Uni 3
Birm'ham Uni 2
Birm'ham Uni 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3

2
Witham Dolph 4

3
Birm'ham Uni 2
Birm'ham Uni 0
Birm'ham Uni 2
Witham Dolph 2

3
Witham Dolph 2
Birm'ham Uni 2

4
Birm'ham Uni 2

3

Pt ;s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.40.U1
2:45.12
2:45.26
2:45.54
2:46.21
2:46.85
2:53.20
2:55.77
2:57.23
2:59.08
3:15.45
3:31.08
3:35.16
3:52.72
4:06.84
4:08.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.22
2:39.45
2:43.04
2:40.15
2:41.00
2:45.01
2:38.97
2:36.75
2:37.29
2:40.81
2:39.11
2:42.59
2:40.22
2:39.57
2:37.68
2:39.32
2:38.31
2:36.73
2:39.34
2:38.88
2:36.37
2:42.92
2:38.46
2:41.99
2:39.61

2:46.85
2:44.57
2:45.26
2:45.12
2:46.21
2:45.54
2:40.93
2:53.20

2:57.23

Copyr}ght 2024

541
539
537
530
524
469
448
437
424
326
259
244
193
162
159

WA Pts

603
601
562
593
583
542
606
632
626
586
604
566
592
599
621
602
614
632
602
607
637
563
612
573
599

524
546
539
541
530
537
584
469
437

I T m I m m™m I I I

I M

Round

I T T T m I T m T m I r M T T M I T mM I m I I I @mMm I IT I I

10/ 1uree
16/12/16
24/09/17
06/11/16
04/12/16
25/11117
08/11/15
03/10/15
25/10/15
14/02/15
23/11/14
03/11/13
14/07/13
26/10/13
13/05/12
10/12/11

Date

04/12/22
19/11/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
30/10/22
15/10/22
10/07/22
05/12/21
20/11/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
16/10/21
19/06/21
08/12/19
06/12/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
20/10/19
13/10/19
28/09/19
20/01/19
18/11/18
21/10/18
29/09/18
17/03/18

2511117
07/10/117
24/09/17
16/12/16
04/12/16
06/11/16
30/10/16
08/11/15
25/10/15

Uity U1 DITTINYHAIT WITLET UPEHT IVIEEL
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

National Winter Championships 2022

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim England West Midlands Regional

Swim England West Midlands Regional

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

The University of Birmingham

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Essex Senior Winter Champs

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019

BPSC Season Opener 2019

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Dy nani
Sheffield
Loughton
Luton
Witham
Witham
Luton
Norwich
Basildon
Basildon
Witham
Ipswich
Basildon
Witham
Thurrock

Witham

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Ipswich
Birmingham
Essex
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Birmingham
Sport and Fitness Ce
Witham
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
London Aquatic Ctr
Basildon
Basildon
Witham
Basildon
Cambridge
Ipswich
Witham
lIiford
Loughton
Sheffield
Witham
Luton
Basildon
Luton

Basildon

PagsZ/3

DI Ut
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2

4

4
Witham Dolph 2

2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4

Club Swam Under Level

Birm'ham Uni 2

2
Birm'ham Uni 2
Birm'ham Uni 2

3
Birm'ham Uni 2
Birm'ham Uni 3
Birm'ham Uni 2

2
Birm'ham Uni 2
Birm'ham Uni 2
Birm'ham Uni 2
Birm'ham Uni 0
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2

3

4

3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:85.77
2:59.08
3:15.45
3:31.08
3:52.72
3:35.16
4:06.84
4:08.10

Copyright 2024

448
424
326
259
193
244
162
159

I T m T

03/10/15
14/02/15
23/11/14
03/11/13
26/10/13
14/07/13
13/05/12
10/12/11

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Norwich
Basildon
Witham
Ipswich
Witham
Basildon
Thurrock

Witham

Page 3/3
gz

Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



