Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aoife Marley - (844570) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.37	637	Н	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:36.73	632	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:36.75	632	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:37.29	626	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
2:37.68	621	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Witham Dolph	2
2:38.31	614	Н	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:38.46	612	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:38.88	607	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
2:38.97	606	Н	10/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	Birm'ham Uni	3
2:39.11	604	Н	06/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:39.22	603	Н	04/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:39.32	602	F	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:39.34	602	F	13/10/19	NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019	London Aquatic Ctr	Witham Dolph	3
2:39.45	601	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
2:39.57	599	F	08/12/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:39.61	599	F	17/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich		3
2:40.15	593	Н	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:40.22	592	Н	19/06/21	The University of Birmingham	Sport and Fitness Ce	Birm'ham Uni	0
2:40.81	586	F	06/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:40.93	584	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:41.00	583	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	Ipswich		3
2:41.99	573	Н	29/09/18	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Witham Dolph	2
2:42.59	566	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:42.92	563	F	18/11/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:43.04	562	F	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:44.57	546	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford		3
yright 202	4	Ц	1 E /1 A /00	City of Dirmingham Minter Open Mast	Dirmingham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024

∠.4J.UI	J42	п	10/10/22	Gity or birmingmann winter Open weet	ынниунан		Page 2 / 3
2:45.12	541	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Witham Dolph	2
2:45.26	539	н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
2:45.54	537	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Witham Dolph	2
2:46.21	530	F	04/12/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:46.85	524	F	25/11/17	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:53.20	469	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	Witham Dolph	2
2:55.77	448	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich		2
2:57.23	437	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:59.08	424	Н	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
3:15.45	326	F	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
3:31.08	259	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Witham Dolph	3
3:35.16	244	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:52.72	193	F	26/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
4:06.84	162	Н	13/05/12	Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer	Thurrock	Witham Dolph	3
4:08.10	159	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:39.22	603	Н	04/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:39.45	601	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
2:43.04	562	F	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:40.15	593	Н	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:41.00	583	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	Ipswich		3
2:45.01	542	Н	15/10/22	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:38.97	606	Н	10/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	Birm'ham Uni	3
2:36.75	632	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:37.29	626	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
2:40.81	586	F	06/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:39.11	604	Н	06/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:42.59	566	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Birm'ham Uni	2
2:40.22	592	Н	19/06/21	The University of Birmingham	Sport and Fitness Ce	Birm'ham Uni	0
2:39.57	599	F	08/12/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:37.68	621	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Witham Dolph	2
2:39.32	602	F	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:38.31	614	Н	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:36.73	632	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:39.34	602	F	13/10/19	NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019	London Aquatic Ctr	Witham Dolph	3
2:38.88	607	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
2:36.37	637	Н	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:42.92	563	F	18/11/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:38.46	612	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:41.99	573	Н	29/09/18	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Witham Dolph	2
2:39.61	599	F	17/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich		3
2:46.85	524	F	25/11/17	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:44.57	546	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford		3
2:45.26	539	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
2:45.12	541	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Witham Dolph	2
2:46.21	530	F	04/12/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:45.54	537	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Witham Dolph	2
2:40.93	584	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:53.20	469	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	Witham Dolph	2
2:57.23	437	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2

							Page 3 / 3
2:55.77	448	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich		2
2:59.08	424	Н	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
3:15.45	326	F	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
3:31.08	259	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Witham Dolph	3
3:52.72	193	F	26/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:35.16	244	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
4:06.84	162	Н	13/05/12	Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer	Thurrock	Witham Dolph	3
4:08.10	159	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4